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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Romano4420
Edge

8.650 9.250 9.0509.225 36.175
6T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Clark4442
West Valley

8.600 9.100 9.0258.750 35.475
8T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Kathy Haidinyak4415
Edge

8.700 9.375 8.6508.725 35.450
4 1 5 7 3 

3 

Hollis Wellington4446
West Valley

8.800 9.025 8.8758.625 35.325
2 4 6 4 4 

4 

Francesca Padilla4444
West Valley

8.750 8.900 8.6758.600 34.925
3 7 7 6 5 

5 

Kacie Donaldson4414
Edge

8.650 8.850 8.9758.350 34.825
6T 8T 10 3 6 

6 

Carli Collopy4412
Edge

8.675 8.950 8.3508.800 34.775
5 6 2* 12 7T

7T

Abigale Bulaong4425
Technique

8.600 8.750 8.6258.800 34.775
8T 10 2* 8 7T

7T

Shimona Draper4427
Technique

9.025 8.850 8.4008.300 34.575
1 8T 11T 11 9 

9 

Taylor LeMoine4416
Edge

8.375 9.000 8.7258.300 34.400
11 5 11T 5 10 

10 

Elizabeth Fernandes4443
West Valley

7.650 8.475 8.6008.400 33.125
14 11 9 9 11 

11 

Lydia Watson4432
Technique

7.450 8.375 8.5508.550 32.925
15 13 8 10 12 

12 

Morgan Wright4434
Technique

8.350 8.400 8.1507.800 32.700
12 12 15 14 13 

13 

Sierra Hinton4431
Technique

7.875 8.000 8.1258.250 32.250
13 14 13 15 14 

14 

Kendyl Kring4407
Byers Roseville

8.450 6.700 8.3007.825 31.275
10 16 14 13 15 

15 

Ysella Gonzalez4437
Top Flight

6.900 6.775 7.1506.900 27.725
16 15 16 16 16 

16 
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